Lo Namo | FirsNamo |~~~ oharges | 3ond_|

2909.02A1 AGG. ARSON
2921.12 TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE F3

BAKER THELMAR POSSESSION OF CRIMINAL
29232481700 ¢ F5
BANDY ADAM COUNTY COURT BOND VIOLATION $4,500.00
BARNES WAUNETTA | 2913.31(A)(1) FORGERY F-5 |NOBOND
AGGRAVATED POSSESSION
BICK JAMES 2925 11AZ VS FELONY NO BOND
2911.01A3 AGG. ROBBERY =
2913.02A THEFT F4
2911.01A1 AGG. ROBBERY Fi
BOONE ZACHARY | 50 11.01A3 AGG. ROBBERY g1 |NOBOND
2903.11(A)(1) FELONIOUS ASSAULT  F-2
2903.11(A)2) FELONIOUS ASSAULT  F-2
AGGRAVATED
BOYER JOHN 2925.03(A) T AR EICKING IN DRUGS  FELONY
FAILURE TO REGISTER AS SEX
BROCKMAN | TINA 2950.041E Jioe v o F2| NO BOND
BURRIS RUSSELL  2921.12(A)(1) TAMPERING W/EVIDENCE ~F-3 NO BOND
CARVER JEFFREY | 2925.12A POSS OF DRUG INSTRUMENTS NO BOND
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION
CLAYTOR GAVIN 291927 ORDERICONSENT AGRE - NO BOND
2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION F5
COLEGROVE |FOREST |2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER NO BOND
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -
2025.11C1agCren U ) ) F5
COLLIER ANTHONY (219)25'”(0) POSSESSION OF DRUGS '1"' NO BOND
2951.01  PROBATION VIOLATION '1"'
CONLEY AMANDA | 4511.19A DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE M1 | NO BOND
2903.11A  FELONIOUS ASSAULT F2
CONLEY SETH 5915028  THERT r, 'NOBOND
FAILURE TO REGISTER AS
2909.15H )\ RSON OFFENDER
po0g.15H FAILURE TO REGISTER AS
COOK DONALD -TSH ARSON OFFENDER NO BOND
FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
2937.99(A) REQUIRED BY FELONY
RECOGNIZANCE
2913.31(A)(3) FORGERY F-5
COOK JONATHAN  2903.13A ASSAULT M1  NOBOND
2913.02(A)(1) THEFT F-5
. 2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1
Elliott Gregory 1595108 PROBATION DETAINER $1,500.00
FISHER ROBERT  2913.02A3 PETTY THEFT M1  NOBOND
2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1
FOOCE KEITH 2921.33A RESISTING ARREST M2 | NO BOND
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
200131 prolEed M2
2921.33 RESISTING ARREST M2
APA Holder F
FRIEND 00 2903.13(A)(5)  ASSAULT F.q4 |NOBOND
2903.13(A)(5)  ASSAULT F-4
2903.13A  ASSAULT M1
GILMORE ALBERT 15903 21 AGG MENACING m1 | NOBOND
2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1
FAILURE TO APPEAR FOR
GORMAN MATTHEW HEARING NO BOND
2923.03 COMPLICITY
2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER
HARRIS David 30 DAYS 30 DAY COMMITMENT M | N6 BOND

4511.19A DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE M1



HILL BLAKE

HOUGLAND LAURA

HOWARD MICHAEL
IRVIN DAVID
JAY JOHN TYLER
JENKINS AUSTIN
KELLEY MATTHEW
KENT JEREMY
LINE MELISSA

MEDDOCK COoDY

NEAL DAVID
PAYTON AMANDA
PFEIFER ALYSE
RAMSAY NICOLAS
RHODES JASON
SANDLIN DONALD

SCARBERRY BUD

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1
2903.13A  ASSAULT M1
2909.07A1 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF M1
2919.22A°  ENDANGERING CHILDREN M1

2919.22A ENDANGERING CHILDREN M1
2903.211A MENACING BY STALKING M1
2911.12A2 BURGLARY F2
2911.12A4 BURGLARY F4
2925.11(C)(1) POSSESSION OF DRUGS  M-1
2951.01 PROBATION VIOLATION M-1
APA Holder F
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1
2911.13A BREAKING & ENTERING F5
2921.31A  RESISTING ARREST M1
2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER
2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1
2919.25C DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M4
APA Holder F
2907.07C1 IMPORTUNING FELONY
ATTEMPTED FELONIOUS
2923.02A ASSAULT F3
2907.09A1 PUBLIC INDECENCY M 4
CONTRIBUTING TO UNRUL
AYIELER AT OR DELINQ OF CHILD Sl
2913.02A THEFT M1
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
2921.31 BUSINESS M2
2913.03A UNAUTHORIZE USE
2913.02A THEFT M1
2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2
ENGAGING IN PATTERN OF
292323 CORRUPT ACTIVITY F2
2913.49 IDENTITY FRAUD F5
2913.31A FORGERY F4
2913.51 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY F5
2913.02A THEFT M1
2911.21A1 CRIMINAL TRESPASS Z’I
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -
2925.1 1C1bSCHEDULE Ll F3
2903.11B FELONIOUS ASSAULT  F1
2921.31A RESISTING ARREST M1
2921.32(A)(6)(c)(3) OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE F-5
2911.01A3 AGG. ROBBERY F1
2903.13C3 ASSAULT F4
2903.13C3 ASSAULT F4
2913.02A1 PETTY THEFT M 1
2911.21A1 CRIMINAL TRESPASS M 4
FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
2937.99(A) REQUIRED BY FELONY
RECOGNIZANCE
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -
2925.11C1aSCHEDULE Ll F5
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION F5

2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER
2921.31 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSINESS M2

2903.13A ASSAULT M1
2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2
2951.01  PROBATION VIOLATION M-1
2903.11A FELONIOUS ASSAULT F2
2923.13(A) HAVING WEAPONS WHILE F-
@) UNDER DISABILITY 3
2913.02A1 PETTY THEFT '1\"
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

NO BOND

NO BOND

$1,500.00
NO BOND

$1,500.00

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

$1,500.00

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND



SHIPLEY

SHOEMAKER

SMITH

SMITH

SPELLMAN

STULL

SWIGGETT

RAY

JASON

JEFFREY

SAMUEL

SEAN

KAITLYN

STACY

THOMPSON JR TILDEN

TRAYLOR
VANLIEU

WAGNER

JESSIE
RANDAL

GEORGE

4511.19(A)(1) DRIVING UNDER THE

(A)

2917.03B
2903.13A
2903.21
2923.03
2951.08

2919.25A
2903.13A
2937.99(A)

2913.51

2937.99(A)

INFLUENCE

RIOT

ASSAULT

AGG MENACING
COMPLICITY
PROBATION DETAINER

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
ASSAULT

FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
REQUIRED BY
RECOGNIZANCE
RECEIVING STOLEN
PROPERTY

FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
REQUIRED BY
RECOGNIZANCE

2921.34C2b ESCAPE

PANDERING SEXUALLY

2907.322A6

2923.03
2925.11(C)

M1
M1
M1

M1

M1

FELONY

F4

FELONY

F3

F2

ORIENTED MATTER INVOLVI

COMPLICITY

(1) POSSESSION OF DRUGS

2925.11AC2POSS OF DRUGS

4511.19A

INFLUENCE
511 254 LANES OF TRAVEL UPON
sst012  DRIVING WITHOUT VALID
4513263 SEAT BELT

2923.13B gg&%}t’ﬁ’\\fo'\‘ LOBEE
s [ o055
R ﬁgggggggEr\JDOF DRUGS
R ﬁggggggToENDOF DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE

2925.11AC2POSS OF DRUGS
2925.11AC2POSS OF DRUGS

2951.01
2903.21

2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2903.01A
2923.01
2911.11A2
2911.11A2
2911.11A2
2911.11A1

2923.17A

2921.12
2921.12
2921.12
2913.31(A)
(1)

2913.04

2933.52

2921.32A5
2923.32

PROBATION VIOLATION
AGG MENACING

M-1
M1
M1

M1
MM

F3

F3

FELONY

FELONY

M1
M1

M-1
M1

$1,500.00

NO BOND

NO BOND

$250,000.00

NO BOND

NO BOND

$6,000.00

NO BOND

NO BOND
NO BOND

AGG.
AGG.
AGG.
AGG.
AGG.
AGG.
AGG.
AGG.

MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER

Uncl
Uncl
Uncl
Uncl
Uncl
Uncl
Uncl
Uncl

CONSPIRACY

AGG. BURGLARY
AGG. BURGLARY
AGG. BURGLARY
AGG. BURGLARY

POSSESSION DANGEROUS

ORDNANCE

Fi
Fi
Fi
Fi

F5

TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE ~ F3
TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE ~ F3
TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE ~ F3

FORGERY

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF
PROPERTY

F-5

INTERCEPTION OF WIRE/ORAL

COMMUNICATIONS
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
CORRUPT ACTIVITY

F5
F1

NO BOND



WALLS

WALLS

WARD

WILBURN

Williams

Woods

ZEHM

DANIEL

WADE

SHANE

AMANDA

William

Ronnie

LARRY

HAVING WEAPONS UNDER
2923.12A bSABILITY
2905.01B1 KIDNAPPING

2905.02A1 ABDUCTION
2913.51 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY

2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -

2925 11C1a g oHEpyULE |, Il

2911.13B BREAKING & ENTERING

2913.02A THEFT

2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER

2921.31A RESISTING ARREST
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -

29251 1C2aSCHEDULE I, v, v

2913.02A1 PETTY THEFT

F1
F3

F4
M1
F5

F5
F5

M1
M2

M
1

CONTRIBUTING TOUNRULOR M

2919.24A1 DELINQ OF CHILD

2907.07B1 IMPORTUNING

1

F5

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND

NO BOND



